
 
No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1533/2024-25/647-49   Date: 24-06-2024

   

Corrigendum 

 

Tender for “Construction of water drains in various locations of South 

Campus at IIT Mandi” published on E-Procurement Portal on 13-03-2024 

Vide NIT No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1533/2023-24/1489-91 dated 13-03-2024 

has been cancelled due to administrative reasons. 

 

This issues with the approval of the competent authority. 

        
 
                 Sd/- 

Assistant Engineer (C) 
Copy to:- 

1.Notice Board 
2.Central Public Procurement Portal 

3. IIT Mandi Website 
    

          Sd/- 
 Assistant Engineer (C) 

 
 


